Lﬂm AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 P;L ‘R
E ,/5 — 8th LADIES SLALOM 7~
LW le ] |
s - START LIST LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Jury Technical Data
TD FIS J FORSMARK SWE Course Name Levi Black
Referee A SKAARDAL FIS Start Altitude 436m
Chief of Race T KOKKO FIN Finish Altitude 264m
Vertical Drop 172m
Homologation Number 5642 /152 /00
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter C THOMA ITA Course Setter M BERTHOLD GER
Number of Gates 57 Number of Gates 57
Turning Gates 57 Turning Gates 57
Start Time 11:00 Start Time 14:05
Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN
B - AROMAR FIN B - AROMAR FIN
C - P KANTOLA FIN C - P KANTOLA FIN
Number of competitors: 55
BIB FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time SKi
1 55590  SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT Atomic
2 185140  POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN Voelkl
3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon
4 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO Salomon
5 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic
6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE Atomic
7 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Voelkl
8 55759  KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic
9 537544  KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA Rossignol
10 296354  COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA Rossignol
11 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE Atomic
12 195249  PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA Salomon
13 205115  GERG Annemarie 1975 GER Rossignol
14 385027  FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO Dynamic
15 537772  STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA Dynastar
16 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE Head
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[ 11D ' AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 PDoi Al
E ,ﬁ g 8th LADIES SLALOM Wik M

e START LIST LISTEN TO YOUR BODY

BIB FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
17 205378  ERTL-RENZ Martina 1973 GER Rossignol
18 55576 ~ GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Blizzard
19 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic
20 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monika 1978 GER Head
21 385032  JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO Dynamic
22 195912  DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA Dynastar
23 505760  PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE Rossignol
24 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA Voelkl
25 185058  RAITA Henna 1975 FIN Voelkl
26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA Fischer
27 705287  ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK Rossignol
28 195215  VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA Rossignol
29 305287  HIROI Noriyo 1976 JPN Rossignol
30 295435  GIUS Nicole 1980 ITA Salomon
31 565243  MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Rossignol
32 195972  AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer
33 435142  KARASINSKA Katarzyna 1982 POL Voelkl
34 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR Voelkl
35 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER Head
36 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE
37 425051  ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR Dynastar
38 565241  KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO Rossignol
39 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE Dynastar
40 155194 KURFUERSTOVA Eva 1977 CZE Dynastar
41 185151  OLLIKKA Marika 1981 FIN Atomic
42 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR Dynastar
43 106527  ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN Rossignol
44 155047  ZAKOURILOVA Petra 1978 CZE Head
45 205993  HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER Voelkl
46 195905 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle 1981 FRA Salomon
47 505461  HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE Dynastar
48 425359 BERNTSEN Hedda 1976 NOR Head
49 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 Sul Head
50 65038 PERSYN Karen 1983 BEL Elan
51 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 Sul Head
52 385033 SCHNOCK Yvonne 1983 CRO Salomon
53 185196 HATERMA Noora 1984 FIN Atomic
54 185229 ROMAR Tii-Maria 1986 FIN Atomic
55 185271 LEINONEN Sanni 1989 FIN
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Cﬂﬂf\ AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 PoiL AR
F ,/5 e -“au 8th LADIES SLALOM 1st RUN V=M
OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTEN T0 YOUR BODY
Jury Technical Data
TD FIS J FORSMARK SWE Course Name Levi Black
Referee A SKAARDAL FIS Start Altitude 436m
Chief of Race T KOKKO FIN Finish Altitude 264m
Vertical Drop 172m
Homologation Number 5642 /152 /00
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter C THOMA ITA Course Setter M BERTHOLD GER
Number of Gates 57 Number of Gates 57
Turning Gates 57 Turning Gates 57
Start Time 11:00:00 Start Time 14:05:00
Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN
B - AROMAR FIN B - AROMAR FIN
C - P KANTOLA FIN C - P KANTOLA FIN
Weather: Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature - Start: -10°C Finish: -5°C
Number of competitors: 46
Rank BIB Clzlc?e Name Yg?rrtﬁf Nation Time Diff. Ski
1 3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE 48,33 Salomon
2 4 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO 48,52 0.19  Salomon
3 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT 49,20 0.87  Atomic
4 10 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA 49,35 1.02 Rossignol
5 16 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE 49,53 1.20 Head
6 7 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT 49,54 1.21  Voelkl
7 8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT 49,57 1.24  Atomic
8 9 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA 49,62 1.29  Rossignol
9 1 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT 49,65 1.32  Atomic
10 2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN 49,71 1.38  Voelkl
11 21 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO 49,73 1.40  Dynamic
12 20 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monika 1978 GER 49,94 1.61 Head
13 35 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER 50,00 1.67 Head
6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE 50,00 1.67  Atomic
15 15 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA 50,02 1.69  Dynastar
Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049
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Cﬁjﬂﬁ AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 PoiL AR
F ,ﬁ A "~8~f 8th LADIES SLALOM 1st RUN V=M
OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Rank BIB Cf)lge Name Yg?rrﬂc])f Nation Time Diff. Ski
16 13 205115 GERG Annemarie 1975 GER 50,34 2.01  Rossignol
17 11 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE 50,37 2.04  Atomic
18 25 185058 RAITA Henna 1975 FIN 50,39 2.06  Voelkl
23 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE 50,39 2.06  Rossignol
20 12 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA 50,62 2.29  Salomon
21 27 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK 50,64 2.31  Rossignol
22 37 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR 50,74 241  Dynastar
14 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO 50,74 241 Dynamic
24 26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA 50,75 2.42  Fischer
25 43 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN 50,76 2.43  Rossignol
22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA 50,76 2.43  Dynastar
27 28 195215  VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA 50,77 2.44  Rossignol
28 34 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR 50,83 250 Voelkl
29 39 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE 50,91 2.58 Dynastar
30 32 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA 51,02 2.69 Fischer
31 47 505461 HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE 51,18 2.85 Dynastar
32 33 435142  KARASINSKA Katarzyna 1982 POL 51,26 293  Voelkl
33 24 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA 51,36 3.03  Voelkl
34 29 305287 HIROI Noriyo 1976 JPN 51,37 3.04  Rossignol
35 50 65038 PERSYN Karen 1983 BEL 51,58 3.25 Elan
36 48 425359 BERNTSEN Hedda 1976 NOR 51,75 3.42  Head
37 42 425432  MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR 51,88 3.55 Dynastar
38 55 185271 LEINONEN Sanni 1989 FIN 51,92 3.59
30 295435  GIUS Nicole 1980 ITA 51,92 3.59  Salomon
40 44 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra 1978 CZE 52,09 3.76  Head
41 51 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 Sul 52,10 3.77 Head
42 31 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO 52,44 4.11  Rossignol
43 46 195905 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle 1981 FRA 52,48 4.15 Salomon
44 40 155194 KURFUERSTOVA Eva 1977 CZE 52,80 4.47  Dynastar
45 41 185151  OLLIKKA Marika 1981 FIN 52,83 450  Atomic
46 52 385033 SCHNOCK Yvonne 1983 CRO 53,17 4.84 Salomon
Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049
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5o | AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 - =
F |ﬁ. k‘“ﬂ"u‘g;" 8th LADIES SLALOM 1st RUN P-‘l-ﬂa
OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Rank BIB Cf)lge Name Yg?rrﬂc])f Nation Time Diff. Ski

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN: 9 competitors

17
18
19
36
38
45
49
53
54

205378
55576
55750

505679

565241

205993

515692

185196

185229

2006-03-11 / Levi (FIN) / 5380

ERTL-RENZ Martina
GOERGL Elisabeth
FISCHBACHER Andrea
HANSDOTTER Frida
KOBAL Ana

HOELZL Kathrin
GRAND Rabea
HATERMA Noora
ROMAR Tii-Maria

1973 GER Rossignol
1981 AUT Blizzard
1985 AUT Atomic
1985 SWE

1983 SLO Rossignol
1984 GER Voelkl
1984 Sul Head
1984 FIN Atomic
1986 FIN Atomic

Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049
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I PokAr
F |/:-, AUD 8th LADIES SLALOM 2nd RUN
uoi
START LIST LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Jury Technical Data
TD FIS J FORSMARK SWE Course Name Levi Black
Referee A SKAARDAL FIS Start Altitude 436m
Chief of Race T KOKKO FIN Finish Altitude 264m
Vertical Drop 172m
Homologation Number 5642 /152 /00
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter C THOMA ITA Course Setter M BERTHOLD GER
Number of Gates 57 Number of Gates 57
Turning Gates 57 Turning Gates 57
Start Time 11:00 Start Time 14:05
Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN
B - AROMAR FIN B - AROMAR FIN
C - P KANTOLA FIN C - P KANTOLA FIN
Number of competitors: 30
gﬁ?ir(;[r BIB Cl::(l)ie Name YBeiathof Nation Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2 Total Ski
1 32 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA 51,02 2.69 30 Fischer
2 39 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE 50,91 258 29 Dynastar
3 34 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR 50,83 250 28 Voelkl
4 28 195215 VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA 50,77 2.44 27 Rossignol
5 22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA 50,76 243 25 Dynastar
6 43 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN 50,76 2.43 25 Rossignol
7 26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA 50,75 242 24 Fischer
8 14 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO 50,74 241 22 Dynamic
9 37 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR 50,74 241 22 Dynastar
10 27 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984  SVK 50,64 231 21 Rossignol
11 12 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA 50,62 229 20 Salomon
12 23 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE 50,39 2.06 18 Rossignol
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' 11D | AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 az 2=
F ,ﬁ g 8th LADIES SLALOM 2nd RUN Wiks /M
e START LIST LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Cs)i?jretr BIB Cljzcl)ie Name YBeiarlIhOf Nation Run 1l Diff. Rank Run 2 Total Ski
13 25 185058 RAITA Henna 1975 FIN 50,39 2.06 18 Voelkl
14 11 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE 50,37 2.04 17 Atomic
15 13 205115 GERG Annemarie 1975 GER 50,34 2.01 16 Rossignol
16 15 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA 50,02 1.69 15 Dynastar
17 6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE 50,00 1.67 13 Atomic
18 35 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER 50,00 1.67 13 Head
19 20 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monil 1978  GER 49,94 161 12 Head
20 21 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO 49,73 140 11 Dynamic
21 2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN 49,71 1.38 10 Voelkl
22 1 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT 49,65 1.32 9 Atomic
23 9 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA 49,62 1.29 8 Rossignol
24 8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT 49,57 1.24 7 Atomic
25 7 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT 49,54 1.21 6 Voelkl
26 16 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE 49,53 1.20 5 Head
27 10 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA 49,35 1.02 4 Rossignol
28 5 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT 49,20 0.87 3 Atomic
29 4 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO 48,52 0.19 2 Salomon
30 3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE 48,33 1 Salomon
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06

T - m =
E ,/5 ﬂ“é? 8th LADIES SLALOM reokLARr
OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTEN T0 YOUR BODY
Jury Technical Data
TD FIS J FORSMARK SWE Course Name Levi Black
Referee A SKAARDAL FIS Start Altitude 436m
Chief of Race T KOKKO FIN Finish Altitude 264m
Vertical Drop 172m
Homologation Number 5642 /152 /00
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter C THOMA ITA Course Setter M BERTHOLD GER
Number of Gates 57 Number of Gates 57
Turning Gates 57 Turning Gates 57
Start Time 11:00:00 Start Time 14:05:00
Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN Forerunners A - N HARMANEN FIN
B - AROMAR FIN B - AROMAR FIN
C - P KANTOLA FIN C - P KANTOLA FIN
Weather: Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature - Start: -10°C Finish: -5°C F-factor: 600
Number of competitors: 28 competitors
Rank BIB C'z)lt?e Name Yg?rrtﬁf Nation Runl Run2 Total Diff. Egﬁﬁs Ski
1 3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE 48.33 50.53 1:38.86 0,00 Salomon
2 4 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO 48.52 50.63 1:39.15 0.29 1,76 Salomon
3 7 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT 4954 50.46 1:40.00 1.14 6,92 Voelkl
4 1 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT 49.65 50.81 1:40.46 1.60 9,71 Atomic
5 10 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA 49.35 51.46 1:40.81 1.95 11,83 Rossignol
6 9 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA 49.62 51.28 1:40.90 2.04 12,38 Rossignol
7 2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN 49.71 51.20 1:40.91 205 12,44 Voelkl
8 8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT 4957 51.49 1:41.06 2.20 13,35 Atomic
9 21 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO 49.73 51.58 1:41.31 245 14,87 Dynamic
10 6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE 50.00 51.50 1:41.50 2.64 16,02 Atomic
11 16 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE 4953 52.02 1:41.55 269 16,33 Head
12 35 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER 50.00 51.67 1:41.67 281 17,05 Head
13 15 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA 50.02 51.80 1:41.82 2.96 17,96 Dynastar
14 20 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monil 1978 GER 49.94 52.23 1:42.17 3.31 20,09 Head
15 11 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE 50.37 51.92 1:42.29 3.43 20,82 Atomic
Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06

E ,ﬁ "ﬁjké@ 8th LADIES SLALOM rPreokLnAr
OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Rank BIB C'z)lc?e Name Ygﬁrﬂ?f Nation Runl Run2 Total  Diff. Egﬁﬁs Ski
16 37 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR 50.74 51.83 1:42.57 3.71 22,52 Dynastar
17 23 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE 50.39 52.26 1:42.65 3.79 23,00 Rossignol
18 27 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK 50.64 52.30 1:42.94 4.08 24,76 Rossignol
19 25 185058 RAITA Henna 1975 FIN 50.39 52.57 1:42.96 410 24,88 Voelkl
20 43 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN 50.76 52.39 1:43.15 429 26,04 Rossignol
21 22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA 50.76 52.43 1:43.19 433 26,28 Dynastar
22 12 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA 50.62 5259 1:43.21 435 26,40 Salomon
23 39 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE 50.91 52.34 1:43.25 439 26,64 Dynastar
24 26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA 50.75 52.58 1:43.33 447 27,13 Fischer
25 14 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO 50.74 52.72 1:43.46 460 27,92 Dynamic
26 28 195215 VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA 50.77 52.82 1:43.59 473 28,71 Rossignol
27 32 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA 51.02 53.13 1:44.15 5.29 32,11 Fischer
28 34 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR 50.83 53.53 1:44.36 550 33,38 Voelkl
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN: 9 competitors
17 205378 ERTL-RENZ Martina 1973 GER Rossignol
18 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Blizzard
19 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic
36 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE
38 565241 KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO Rossignol
45 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER Voelkl
49 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SuUI Head
53 185196 HATERMA Noora 1984 FIN Atomic
54 185229 ROMAR Tii-Maria 1986 FIN Atomic

2006-03-11 / Levi (FIN) / 5380
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8th LADIES SLALOM

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06

Pokn

~n

OFFICIAL RESULTS LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Rank BIB C'z)lc?e Name Ygﬁrﬂ?f Nation Runl Run2 Total  Diff. Egﬁﬁs Ski
DID NOT QUALIFY 2nd RUN: 16 competitors
24 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA 51.36 Voelkl
29 305287 HIROI Noriyo 1976 JPN 51.37 Rossignol
30 295435 GIUS Nicole 1980 ITA 51.92 Salomon
31 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO 52.44 Rossignol
33 435142 KARASINSKA Katarzyna 1982 POL 51.26 Voelkl
40 155194 KURFUERSTOVA Eva 1977 CZE 52.80 Dynastar
41 185151 OLLIKKA Marika 1981 FIN 52.83 Atomic
42 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR 51.88 Dynastar
44 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra 1978 CZE 52.09 Head
46 195005 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle 1981 FRA 52.48 Salomon
47 sos461 HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE 51.18 Dynastar
48 425359 BERNTSEN Hedda 1976 NOR 51.75 Head
50 65038 PERSYN Karen 1983 BEL 51.58 Elan
51 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 SuUI 52.10 Head
52 385033 SCHNOCK Yvonne 1983 CRO 53.17 Salomon
55 185271 LEINONEN Sanni 1989 FIN 51.92
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN: 2 competitors
5 5838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT 49.20 Atomic
13 205115 GERG Annemarie 1975 GER 50.34 Rossignol
Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049
2006-03-11/ Levi (FIN) / 5380 Page 3 of 3
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Cﬂﬂﬁ | AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 Do AR

E ,/5 — 8th LADIES SLALOM Wik
uol
PENALTY CALCULATION LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
FIS ; FIS Race
Rank BIB Code Name Nation Points Best 5 Points
1 3 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 2,22 2,22 0,00
2 4 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 0,00 0,00 1,76
3 7 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 2,69 2,69 6,92
4 1 55590 SCHILD Marlies AUT 0,66 0,66 9,71
5 10 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA 5,03
6 9 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 4,94
7 2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN 2,33 2,33 12,44
8 8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT 4,88
9 21 385032 JELUSIC Ana CRO 5,25
10 6 505610 BORSSEN Therese SWE 4,23
Best 5 FIS Points at Start
FIS . FIS
Rank BIB Nation
Code Name Points
2 4 385022 KOSTELIC CRO 0,00
4 1 55590 SCHILD AUT 0,66
1 3 505483 PAERSON SWE 2,22
7 2 185140 POUTIAINEN FIN 2,33
3 7 55690 HOSP AUT 2,69
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 7,90
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 7.9
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 30,83
Calclated Penalty (A+B-C):10 => -1,503
Category Adder 0
Rounded -1,50
Correction Value (2) -0,17
Calculated Penalty -1,67
Penallty Applied 0,00
Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049
Legend:
DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
2006-03-11 / Levi (FIN) / 5380 Page 1 of 1
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UL PoknAr
E ,/5 — 8th LADIES SLALOM v
ol
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 28
Rank Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time  Rank Pos Time Rank Time
1 3 PAERSON Anja SWE Runl: Intl: 2463 (2) - 0.06
Fin: 4833 (1) I1-Fin: 23.70 (1) 0.00
Run 2: Intl: 25.62 (3) - 0.16
Fin: 5053 (2) I1-Fin: 24.91  (4) 0.07
Total: Intl: 1:13.95 (1) 0.00
Fin: 1:38.86 (1) 0.00
2 4 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Runl: Intl: 2467 (3) . 0.10
Fin: 4852 (2) |LFin 2385 (2) 0.19
Run 2: Intl: 2550 (2) - 0.04
Fin: 5063 (3 '1Fin 2513 (6) 0.17
Total: Intl: 1:14.02 (2) 0.07
Fin: 1:39.15 (2) 0.29
3 7 HOSP Nicole AUT Run 1: Intl: 25.32 (12) . 0.75
Fin: 4954 (5) 11-Fin: 24.22  (6) 1.21
Run 2: Intl: 25.86 (6) - 0.40
Fin: 5046 (1) |LFin: 2460 () 0.00
Total: Intl: 1:15.40 (5) 1.45
Fin: 1:40.00 (3) 1.14
4 1 SCHILD Marlies AUT Run 1: Intl: 25,51 (20) o 0.94
Fin:  49.65 (8) 11-Fin: 24.14  (4) 1.32
Run 2:  Intl: 26.39 (20) . 0.93
Fin: 50.81 (4) 11-Fin: 2442 (1) 0.35
Total: Intl: 1:16.04 (10) 2.09
Fin: 14046 (4) 1.60
5 10 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA Run 1: Intl: 25.21 (10) o 0.64
Fin: 4935 (3) 1Fin 2414 (4) 1.02
Run 2: Intl: 26.50 (23) o 1.04
Fin: 5146 (7) 11-Fin: 24.96  (3) 1.00
Total:  Intl: 1:15.85 (9) 1.90
Fin: 1:40.81 (5) 1.95
2006-03-11/ Levi (FIN) / 5380 Page 1 of 5
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KT | AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 - =
Iy PoknAr
F ,ﬁ e 8th LADIES SLALOM v
ol
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1 LISTEN T0 YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 28
Rank Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
6 9 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Run 1: Intl: 2457 (1) o 0.00
Fin: 4962  (7) I11-Fin: 25.05 (17) 1.29
Run 2: Intl: 2546 (1) - 0.00
Fin: 5128 (6) I1-Fin: 25.82 (15) 0.82
Total: Intl: 1:15.08 (3) 1.13
Fin: 1:40.90 (6) 2.04
7 2 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN Run 1: Intl: 2512 (8) . 0.55
Fin: 4971 (9  'LFin: 2459 (8) 1.38
Run 2: Intl: 25.95 (8) - 0.49
Fin: 5120 (5 |LFine 2825 (1) 0.74
Total: Intl: 1:15.66 (7) 1.71
Fin: 1:4091 (7) 2.05
8 8 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Run 1: Intl: 25.28 (11) o 0.71
Fin: 4957 (6) I1-Fin: 24.29 (7) 1.24
Run 2: Intl: 26.21 (16) . 0.75
Fin: 5149 (g  |LIFin 2528 (8) 1.03
Total: Intl: 1:15.78 (8) 1.83
Fin: 1:41.06 (8) 2.20
9 21 JELUSIC Ana CRO Run 1: Intl: 25.86 (26) o 1.29
Fin: 4973 (10) '1Fin: 2387 (3) 1.40
Run 2: Intl: 26.79 (26) o 1.33
Fin: 5158 (10) 11-Fin: 2479 (3) 1.12
Total: Intl: 1:16.52 (17) 2.57
Fin: 1:41.31 (9) 2.45
10 6 BORSSEN Therese SWE Runl: Intl: 25.38 (17) . 0.81
Fin: 5000 (12) |LFin: 2462 (9) 1.67
Run2: Intl: 26.11 (13) . 0.65
Fin: 5150 (9) '1Fin: 2539 (9) 1.04
Total: Intl: 1:16.11 (12) 2.16
Fin: 1:41.50 (10) 2.64
11 16 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE Run 1: Intl: 24.85 (5 o 0.28
Fin. 4953 (4) I1-Fin: 24.68 (10) 120
Run 2: Intl: 2583 (5) . 0.37
Fin: 5202 (15)  |LFin: 26.19 (18) 1.56
Total: Intl: 1:15.36 (4) 1.41
Fin: 1:41.55 (11) 2.69
12 35 CHMELAR Fanny GER Runl: Intl: 2472 (4) . 0.15
Fin:  50.00 (12) 11-Fin: 2528 (24) 1.67
Run 2:  Intl: 26.09 (11) - 0.63
Fin: 5167 (11) 'Fin: 2558 (19) 1.21
Total: Intl: 1:16.09 (11) 2.14
Fin: 1:41.67 (12) 2.81
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KT | AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 - -
L) PokArR
F ,ﬁ e 8th LADIES SLALOM v
uoi
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 28
Rank Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
13 15 STIEGLER Resi USA Runl: Intl: 2532 (12 . 0.75
Fin: 5002 (14) 'LFin: 2470 (11) 1.69
Run2: Intl: 26.23 (17) . 0.77
Fin: 5180 (12 11-Fin: 2557 (12) 1.34
Total: Intl: 1:16.25 (13) 2.30
Fin: 1:41.82 (13) 2.96
14 20 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER MGER Run1: Intl: 25.01 (7) . 0.44
Fin: 4994 (11) 'LFin: 2493 (15 1.61
Run 2: Intl: 25.63 (4) - 0.17
Fin: 5223 (16) 'LFin: 26.60 (27) 1.77
Total: Intl: 1:15.57 (6) 1.62
Fin: 1:42.17 (14) 3.31
15 11 OTTOSSON Anna SWE Runl: Intl: 2516 (9) . 0.59
Fin:  50.37 (15) 1-Fin: 2521 (20) 2.04
Run 2: Intl: 26.04 (10) . 0.58
Fin: 5192 (14)  'LFin: 25.88 (16) 1.46
Total: Intl: 1:16.41 (15) 2.46
Fin: 1:42.29 (15) 3.43
16 37 ROGNMO Trine Bakke NOR Run1: Intl: 25,52 (21) - 0.95
Fin: 5074 (20) '1Fine 2522 (21) 2.41
Run2: Intl: 26.34 (18) . 0.88
Fin:  51.83 (13) 1-Fin: 2549 (10) 1.37
Total: Intl: 1:17.08 (21) 3.13
Fin: 1:42.57 (16) 3.71
17 23 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria SWE Run1: Intl: 25.34 (16) . 0.77
Fin: 5039 (16)  'LFin: 25.05 (17) 2.06
Run 2: Intl: 25.97 (9) - 0.51
Fin: 5226 (17) l1-Fin: 2629 (19) 1.80
Total: Intl: 1:16.36 (14) 2.41
Fin: 1:42.65 (17) 3.79
18 27 ZUZULOVA Veronika SVK Run 1: Intl: 25.33 (15) - 0.76
Fin: 5064 (19)  'LFin: 25.31 (25) 231
Run 2: Intl: 2589 (7) . 0.43
Fin: 5230 (1g)  |LFin: 2641 (24) 1.84
Total: Intl: 1:16.53 (18) 2.58
Fin: 1:42.94 (18) 4.08
19 25 RAITA Henna FIN Run 1: Intl: 25,52 (21) . 0.95
Fin:  50.39 (16) 11-Fin: 24.87 (14) 2.06
Run 2:  Intl: 26.11 (13) - 0.65
Fin: 5257 (22)  |LFin: 26.46 (25 211
Total: Intl: 1:16.50 (16) 2.55
Fin: 1:42.96 (19) 4.10
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Cﬂﬂf"ﬁ AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 P- - ‘R
F ,ﬁ A'“gf 8th LADIES SLALOM V=M
(1 le]]
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1 LISTEN TO YOUR BoDY
Number of competitors: 28
Rank Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
20 43 ACTON Brigitte CAN  Runl: Intl: 2497 (6) . 0.40
Fin: 5076 (23) 'LFin: 2579 (28) 2.43
Run2: Intl: 26.09 (11) . 0.63
Fin: 5239 (20) 1-Fin: 2630 (20) 1.93
Total: Intl: 1:16.85 (20) 2.90
Fin: 1:43.15 (20) 4.29
21 22 DE LEYMARIE Florine FRA Runl: Intl: 2592 (27) . 1.35
Fin: 5076 (23)  |LFin: 24.84 (19) 2.43
Run 2: Intl: 26.65 (24) - 1.19
Fin: 5243 (21) '1Fin: 2578 (14) 1.97
Total: Intl: 1:17.41 (25) 3.46
Fin: 1:43.19 (21) 4.33
22 12 PEQUEGNOT Laure FRA Run 1: Intl: 25.48 (18) - 0.91
Fin:  50.62 (18) 1-Fin: 2514 (19) 2.29
Run 2: Intl: 26.19 (15) . 0.73
Fin: 5259 (24)  |LFin: 26.40 (29) 213
Total: Intl: 1:16.81 (19) 2.86
Fin: 1:43.21 (22) 4.35
23 39 HULTDIN Malin SWE Runl: Intl: 2554 (23) . 0.97
Fin: 5001 (27)  'LFin: 2537 (26) 258
Run2: Intl: 2641 (21) . 0.95
Fin: 5234 (19) 11-Fin: 2593 (17) 1.88
Total:  Intl: 1:17.32 (24) 3.37
Fin: 1:43.25 (23) 4.39
24 26 MOELGG Manuela ITA  Runl: Intl: 26.05 (28) . 1.48
Fin: 5075 (22)  |LFin: 2470 (11) 2.42
Run2: Intl: 27.03 (28) . 1.57
Fin:  52.58 (23) I1-Fin:  25.55 (11) 2.12
Total: Intl: 1:17.78 (28) 3.83
Fin: 1:43.33 (24) 4.47
25 14 FLEISS Nika CRO Runl: Intl: 2532 (12) . 0.75
Fin: 5074 (20)  |LFin: 2542 (27) 2.41
Run 2: Intl: 26.35 (19) . 0.89
Fin: 5272 (25  |LFin: 26.37 (21) 2.26
Total: Intl: 1:17.09 (22) 3.14
Fin: 1:43.46 (25) 4.60
26 28 VIDAL Vanessa FRA Run 1: Intl: 2550 (19) . 0.93
Fin:  50.77 (25) 11-Fin: 2527 (22) 2.44
Run 2:  Intl: 26.44 (22) . 0.98
Fin: 5282 (26) |LFin: 26.38 (22) 236
Total: Intl: 1:17.21 (23) 3.26
Fin: 1:43.59 (26) 473
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KT | AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06 - =
Iy PoknAr
F ,ﬁ e 8th LADIES SLALOM v
ol
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 28
Rank Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
27 32 AUBERT Sandrine FRA Run 1: Intl: 25.75 (24) - 1.18
Fin: 5102 (28)  'LFine 2527 (22) 2.69
Run 2: Intl: 26.65 (24) - 1.19
Fin:  53.13 (27) 1-Fin: 26.48 (26) 2.67
Total: Intl: 1:17.67 (26) 3.72
Fin: 1:44.15 (27) 5.29
28 34 LOESETH Nina NOR Runi1: Intl: 2579 (25) . 1.22
Fin: 5083 (26) 'LFin: 25.04 (16) 2.50
Run 2: Intl: 26.85 (27) - 1.39
Fin: 5353 (28) 'LFin: 26.68 (28) 3.07
Total: Intl: 1:17.68 (27) 3.73
Fin: 1:44.36 (28) 5.50
Legend:
DNF Did not finish DNS Did notstart DSQ Disqualified Fin Finish Int  Intermediate
DNQ Did not qualify for 2nd run
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ol
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN T0 YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time  Rank Pos Time Rank Time
1 SCHILD Marlies AUT Run 1: Intl: 25,51 (28) - 0.94
Fin:  49.65 (9) I1-Fin: 24.14 = (5) 1.32
Run 2: Intl: 26.39 (21) o 0.93
Fin: 50.81 (4) I1-Fin: 24.42 (1) 0.35
Total: Intl: 1:16.04 (10) 2.09
Fin: 1:40.46 (4) 1.60
2 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN Run 1: Intl: 25.12 (9) o 0.55
Fin: 4971 (10) 'LFin: 2459 (9) 1.38
Run 2: Intl: 25.95 (9) - 0.49
Fin: 5120 (5) |LFin 2525 (7) 0.74
Total: Intl: 1:15.66 (7) 1.71
Fin: 1:4091 (7) 2.05
3 PAERSON Anja SWE Runl: Intl: 2463 (2) . 0.06
Fin: 4833 (1) 11-Fin: 23.70 (1) 0.00
Run 2: Intl: 25.62 (3) - 0.16
Fin: 5053 (2) |LFint 2491 (4) 0.07
Total: Intl: 1:13.95 (1) 0.00
Fin: 1:38.86 (1) 0.00
4 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Run 1: Intl: 24.67 (3) o 0.10
Fin: 4852 (2) 11-Fin: 2385 (2) 0.19
Run 2:  Intl: 2550 (2) . 0.04
Fin:  50.63 (3) I1-Fin: 25.13  (6) 0.17
Total: Intl: 1:14.02 (2) 0.07
Fin: 1:39.15 (2) 0.29
5 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Run 1: Intl: 25.25 (13) - 0.68
Fin: 4920 (3)  '1Fin 2395 (4) 0.87
Run 2: Intl: 26.40 (22) o 0.94
Fin:  DNF I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
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ol
PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
6 BORSSEN Therese SWE Run 1: Intl: 25.38 (22) o 0.81
Fin: 5000 (13) 'LFin: 2462 (10) 1.67
Run 2: Intl: 26.11 (14) o 0.65
Fin: 5150 (9) 11-Fin: 2539 (9) 1.04
Total: Intl: 1:16.11 (12) 2.16
Fin: 1:41.50 (10) 2.64
7 HOSP Nicole AUT Run 1. Intl: 25.32 (15) . 0.75
Fin: 4954 (g) |LFin 2422 (7) 1.21
Run 2: Intl: 25.86 (7) - 0.40
Fin: 5046 (1) 'LFin: 2460 (2) 0.00
Total: Intl: 1:15.40 (5) 1.45
Fin: 1:40.00 (3) 1.14
8 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Run 1: Intl: 25.28 (14) o 0.71
Fin: 4957 (7) I1-Fin: 24.29 (8) 1.24
Run 2: Intl: 26.21 (17) . 0.75
Fin: 5149 (g  |LFin 2528 (8) 1.03
Total: Intl: 1:15.78 (8) 1.83
Fin: 1:41.06 (8) 2.20
9 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Run 1: Intl: 2457 (1) - 0.00
Fin: 4962  (3) I1-Fin: 25.05 (18) 129
Run 2: Intl: 2546 (1) - 0.00
Fin: 5128 (6) 11-Fin: 2582 (15) 0.82
Total: Intl: 1:15.08 (3) 1.13
Fin: 1:40.90 (6) 2.04
10 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA Run 1: Intl: 25.21 (11) . 0.64
Fin: 4935 (4 |LFin 2414 (5 1.02
Run2: Intl: 26.50 (25) . 1.04
Fin: 5146 (7) 1-Fin: 24.96  (5) 1.00
Total: Intl: 1:15.85 (9) 1.90
Fin: 1:40.81 (5) 1.95
11 OTTOSSON Anna SWE Runl: Intl: 25.16 (10) . 0.59
Fin: 5037 (17)  'LFinc 2521 (21) 2.04
Run 2:  Intl: 26.04 (11) . 0.58
Fin: 5192 (14) |'LFin: 25.88 (16) 1.46
Total: Intl: 1:16.41 (15) 2.46
Fin: 1:42.29 (15) 3.43
12 PEQUEGNOT Laure FRA Run 1: Intl: 25.48 (26) . 0.91
Fin:  50.62 (20) 1-Fin: 2514 (20) 2.29
Run 2:  Intl: 26.19 (16) - 0.73
Fin: 5259 (24)  |LFin: 26.40 (23) 213
Total: Intl: 1:16.81 (19) 2.86
Fin: 1:43.21 (22) 4.35
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
13 GERG Annemarie GER Run 1: Intl: 25.00 (7) - 0.43
Fin: 5034 (16) 'LFin: 2534 (27) 2.01
Run 2: Intl: 25.62 (3) - 0.16
Fin: DNF I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
14 FLEISS Nika CRO Runl: Intl: 25.32 (15) . 0.75
Fin: 5074 (22)  |LFin: 2542 (30) 2.41
Run 2: Intl: 26.35 (20) - 0.89
Fin: 5272 (25)  'LFine 26.37 (21) 2.26
Total: Intl: 1:17.09 (22) 3.14
Fin: 1:43.46 (25) 4.60
15 STIEGLER Resi USA Run 1: Intl: 25.32 (15) - 0.75
Fin:  50.02 (15) I1-Fin: 2470 (12) 1.69
Run 2: Intl: 26.23 (18) . 0.77
Fin: 5180 (12)  'LFint 2557 (12) 1.34
Total: Intl: 1:16.25 (13) 2.30
Fin: 1:41.82 (13) 2.96
16 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE Run1l: Intl: 2485 (5) . 0.28
Fin: 4953  (5) I11-Fin: 24.68 (11) 1.20
Run 2: Intl: 25.83 (6) - 0.37
Fin:  52.02 (15) 1-Fin: 2619 (18) 1.56
Total: Intl: 1:15.36 (4) 1.41
Fin: 1:41.55 (11) 2.69
17 ERTL-RENZ Martina GER Run 1: Intl: 25.56 (33) . 0.99
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
Run 2: Ir!tll: 11-Fin-
Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
18 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Run 1: Intl: 25.58 (35) . 1.01
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
R : :
un2: Intl I1-Fin:
Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
19 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Run 1: Intl: 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF “Hn:
Run 2: Ir!tllz 11-Fin:
Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
20 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER M GER Run 1: Intl: 25.01 (8) o 0.44
Fin: 4904 (12) 'LFin: 2493 (16) 1.61
Run 2: Intl: 25.63 (5 - 0.17
Fin: 5223 (16) 1-Fin: 26.60 (27) 1.77
Total: Intl: 1:15.57 (6) 1.62
Fin: 1:42.17 (14) 3.31
21 JELUSIC Ana CRO Run 1: Intl: 25.86 (42) . 1.29
Fin: 4973 (11) 'LFin: 2387 (3) 1.40
Run 2: Intl: 26.79 (28) - 1.33
Fin: 5158 (10) 'LFin: 2479 (3) 1.12
Total: Intl: 1:16.52 (17) 2.57
Fin: 1:41.31 (9) 2.45
22 DE LEYMARIE Florine FRA Run 1: Intl: 25.92 (46) - 1.35
Fin:  50.76 (25) 1-Fin: 24.84 (14) 2.43
Run 2: Intl: 26.65 (26) . 1.19
Fin: 5243 (21) |LFin: 2578 (14) 1.97
Total: Intl: 1:17.41 (25) 3.46
Fin: 1:43.19 (21) 4.33
23 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria SWE Run 1: Intl: 25.34 (20) o 0.77
Fin: 5039 (18  '1Fin: 2505 (18) 2.06
Run 2: Intl: 25.97 (10) o 0.51
Fin: 5226 (17) 1-Fin: 2629 (19) 1.80
Total: Intl: 1:16.36 (14) 241
Fin: 1:42.65 (17) 3.79
24 CERESA Annalisa ITA Run 1: Intl: 25.43 (24) . 0.86
Fin: 5136 (33)  'LFin: 25.93 (36) 3.03
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin: DNQ 11-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
25 RAITA Henna FIN Run 1: Intl: 25.52 (29) - 0.95
Fin: 5039 (18) |LFin: 2487 (15 2.06
Run 2:  Intl: 26.11 (14) . 0.65
Fin: 5257 (22)  |LFin: 26.46 (25 211
Total: Intl: 1:16.50 (16) 2.55
Fin: 1:42.96 (19) 4.10
26 MOELGG Manuela ITA Run 1: Intl: 26.05 (49) . 1.48
Fin:  50.75 (24) 11-Fin: 2470 (12) 2.42
Run 2:  Intl: 27.03 (30) - 1.57
Fin: 5258 (23)  |LFint 2555 (11) 2.12
Total: Intl: 1:17.78 (28) 3.83
Fin: 1:43.33 (24) 4.47
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN T0 YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation P05|.t|0ns ParFlaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
27 ZUZULOVA Veronika SVK Run 1: Intl: 25.33 (18) o 0.76
Fin: 5064 (21) 'LFin: 2531 (26) 231
Run 2: Intl: 25.89 (8) - 0.43
Fin: 5230 (18) 11-Fin: 26.41 (24) 1.84
Total: Intl: 1:16.53 (18) 2.58
Fin: 1:42.94 (18) 4.08
28 VIDAL Vanessa FRA Run 1. Intl: 2550 (27) . 0.93
Fin: 5077 (27)  'LFin: 25.27 (23) 2.44
Run 2: Intl: 26.44 (24) - 0.98
Fin: 5282 (26) 'LFin: 26.38 (22) 2.36
Total: Intl: 1:17.21 (23) 3.26
Fin: 1:43.59 (26) 4.73
29 HIROI Noriyo JPN Run 1: Intl: 25.66 (36) - 1.09
Fin: 5137 (34) 1-Fin: 2571 (33) 3.04
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNQ
30 GIUS Nicole ITA Run 1: Intl: 26.55 (53) . 1.98
Fin: 5192 (38  '1Fin: 2537 (28) 3.59
Run 2: Intl: -
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
31 MAZE Tina SLO Run 1: Intl: 25.55 (32) . 0.98
Fin: 5244 (a2)  'LFin: 26.89 (45 411
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
32 AUBERT Sandrine FRA Run 1: Intl: 25.75 (39) - 1.18
Fin: 5102 (30)  |LFint 2527 (29) 2.69
Run 2:  Intl: 26.65 (26) . 1.19
Fin: 5313 (27)  |LFin: 26.48 (26) 2.67
Total: Intl: 1:17.67 (26) 3.72
Fin: 1:44.15 (27) 5.29
33 KARASINSKA Katarzyna POL Run 1: Intl: 25.24 (12) . 0.67
Fin: 5126 (32) I1-Fin: 26.02 (37) 2.93
Run 2: Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN T0 YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
34 LOESETH Nina NOR Run 1: Intl: 25.79 (41) o 1.22
Fin: 5083 (28)  'L-Fin: 2504 (17) 2.50
Run 2: Intl: 26.85 (29) o 1.39
Fin: 5353 (28) 1-Fin: 26.68 (28) 3.07
Total: Intl: 1:17.68 (27) 3.73
Fin: 1:44.36 (28) 5.50
35 CHMELAR Fanny GER Run 1: Intl: 2472 (4) . 0.15
Fin: 5000 (13)  'LFin: 25.28 (25 1.67
Run2: Intl: 26.09 (12) . 0.63
Fin: 5167 (11) |Fin: 2558 (13) 1.21
Total: Intl: 1:16.09 (11) 2.14
Fin: 1:41.67 (12) 2.81
36 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE Run 1: Intl: 25.56 (33) . 0.99
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
Run 2: Ir!tll: 11-Fin:
Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
37 ROGNMO Trine Bakke NOR Runi1: Intl: 2552 (29) - 0.95
Fin: 5074 (22) LFine 2522 (22) 2.41
Run 2: Intl: 26.34 (19) o 0.88
Fin:  51.83 (13) 1-Fin: 2549 (10) 1.37
Total: Intl: 1:17.08 (21) 3.13
Fin: 1:42.57 (16) 3.71
38 KOBAL Ana SLO Run 1: Intl: 25.35 (21) . 0.78
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
Run 2: Ir!tll: 11-Fin-
Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
39 HULTDIN Malin SWE Runl: Intl: 25.54 (31) - 0.97
Fin: 5091 (200  |LFin: 25.37 (28) 258
Run 2:  Intl: 26.41 (23) . 0.95
Fin: 5234 (19) 'LFin: 2593 (17) 1.88
Total: Intl: 1:17.32 (24) 3.37
Fin: 1:43.25 (23) 4.39
40 KURFUERSTOVA Eva CZE Run 1: Intl: 26.30 (52) o 1.73
Fin:  52.80 (44) I1-Fin: 26.50 (42) 4.47
Run 2: Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation Posi.tions ParFiaIs Diffgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
41 OLLIKKA Marika FIN Run 1: Intl: 25.95 (47) o 1.38
Fin: 5283 (45)  |LFin: 2688 (44) 4.50
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
42 MUELLER Anne Marie NOR Runi1: Intl: 26.19 (50) . 1.62
Fin: 5188 (37)  |LFin: 2569 (32) 3.55
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
43 ACTON Brigitte CAN Run 1: Intl: 2497 (6) o 0.40
Fin:  50.76 (25) 1-Fin: 2579 (34) 2.43
Run 2: Intl: 26.09 (12) . 0.63
Fin: 5239 (20)  'LFin: 26.30 (20) 1.93
Total: Intl: 1:16.85 (20) 2.90
Fin: 1:43.15 (20) 4.29
44 ZAKOURILOVA Petra CZE Run 1: Intl: 26.02 (48) o 1.45
Fin: 5209 (40) 'LFin: 26.07 (39) 3.76
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
45 HOELZL Kathrin GER Run 1: Intl: 25.40 (23) . 0.83
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
Run 2: In.tllz 11-Fin-
Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
46 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle FRA Run 1: Intl: 25.72 (38) . 1.15
Fin: 5248 (43)  |LFin: 26.76 (43) 415
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNQ
47 HULTDIN Kristina SWE Runl: Intl: 25.33 (18) . 0.76
Fin: 5118 (31) I1-Fin: 2585 (35) 2.85
Run 2:  Intl: o
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation P05|.t|0ns ParFlaIs lefgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
48 BERNTSEN Hedda NOR Runi1: Intl: 25.44 (25) . 0.87
Fin: 5175 (3) 'LFin: 26.31 (40) 3.42
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
49 GRAND Rabea Sul Run 1: Intl: I1-Fin-
Fin: DNF “n-
Run 2: In.tll: 11-Fin:
Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
50 PERSYN Karen BEL Run 1: Intl: 25.90 (45) - 1.33
Fin: 5158 (35) I1-Fin: 2568 (31) 3.25
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNQ
51 PUENCHERA Jessica SuI Run 1: Intl: 25.69 (37) . 1.12
Fin: 5210 (41) I1-Fin:  26.41 (41) 3.77
Run 2:  Intl: .
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
52 SCHNOCK Yvonne CRO Runl: Intl: 26.24 (51) . 1.67
Fin: 53.17 (46) I11-Fin: 26.93 (46) 484
Run 2: Intl: -
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
53 HATERMA Noora FIN Run 1: Intl: 25.78 (40) . 1.21
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
Run 2: Ir!tl.: 11-Fin:
Fin:
Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
54 ROMAR Tii-Maria FIN Run 1: Intl: 25.87 (43) . 1.30
L 11-Fin:
Fin: DNF
Run 2: Ir!tll: 11-Fin-
Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNF
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PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2 LISTEN TO YOUR BODY
Number of competitors: 55
Bib Name Nation P05|.t|0ns ParFlaIs lefgrence
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time
55 LEINONEN Sanni FIN Run 1: Intl: 25.88 (44) . 1.31
Fin: 5192 (38  '1Fin: 2604 (38) 3.59
Run 2: Intl: -
Fin:  DNQ I1-Fin:
Total: Intl:
Fin: DNQ
Legend:
DNF Did not finish DNS Did notstart DSQ Disqualified Fin Finish Int Intermediate
DNQ Did not qualify for 2nd run
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